Show #B2169 (Chris Benedict): Az Sun Circuit VRH 1 (03/03/2018)
1703. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
3 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
4 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
5 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
6 1147 Whatcha Gonna Give Kelly A Hall Karen Kay Taylor
7 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Abby C Cosenza Shannon Goldwater
1704. NS ABVOC: All Breed Open VRH Cutting - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
3 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
4 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
5 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
1707. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
3 341 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel
4 991 Ruby Merada Siegfried Schmueckle Siegfried Schmueckle
5 435 Paps Special Nite Angela Newhouse Angela Newhouse
6 807 Master Pryor Tracy Ellingson Tracy Ellingson
7 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
8 549 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore Amanda Moore
9 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
10 755 RO Sissys Winner Amanda Mayfield Amanda Mayfield
11 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
12 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
13 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
14 141 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker
1708. NS ABVAC: All Breed Amateur VRH Cutting - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
3 341 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel
4 435 Paps Special Nite Angela Newhouse Angela Newhouse
5 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
6 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
7 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
8 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
9 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
10 141 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker

Place Back#

1709. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #B2169 (Chris Benedict): Az Sun Circuit VRH 1 (03/03/2018)

1 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna
2 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
3 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
1710. NS ABYVC: All Breed Youth VRH Cutting - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
2 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
1711. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange
2 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser
3 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly
4 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
5 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Abby C Cosenza Shannon Goldwater
6 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney
7 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
8 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
9 99 Gunna Wreckya Robert D Johnson Michael MacKay
10 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen
11 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
12 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
13 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison
1712. NS ABOVT: All Breed Open VRH Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 Gay Flyer Tom Duke PLB Investments LLC
2 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
3 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto
4 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
5 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
6 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
1713. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
1715. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 26
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
2 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
3 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser
4 716 Tag Yer Shiney Sabrina Wilson Sabrina Wilson
5 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen
6 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
7 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly
8 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
9 755 RO Sissys Winner Amanda Mayfield Amanda Mayfield
10 1125 Boot Cut Wranglers Jamie Burton Jamie Burton
11 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield



Show #B2169 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Az Sun Circuit VRH 1 (03/03/2018)

12 31
13 898
14 878
15 1149

CD Lights Above

Wr This Cats King
A Holey Doc Prom
Black Spurs Dunali

Barbara J Buba

Jeanne Mcnerney

Laura Lee Mucci
Bob Schubbe

Barbara J Buba
Jeanne Mcnerney
Laura L Mucci
Bob Schubbe

1716. NS ABAVT: All Breed Amateur VRH Trail - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
2 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
3 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
4 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
5 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
6 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
7 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
1717. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
2 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
3 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna
1718. NS ABYVT: All Breed Youth VRH Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
2 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
3 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna
1719. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 477 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Mark E Guynn Luke Austin Guynn
3 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
4 1147 Whatcha Gonna Give Kelly A Hall Karen Kay Taylor
5 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
6 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
7 494 Shiney Feathers Bob Grant Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer
8 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
9 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Abby C Cosenza Shannon Goldwater
10 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
11 1678 Duals Lucky Charm Kelby Phillips Mike And/or Robyn Stewart
1720. NS ABOVR: All Breed Open VRH Reining - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 153 Gay Flyer Tom Duke PLB Investments LLC
3 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
4 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
5 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
6 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
1723. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #B2169 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Az Sun Circuit VRH 1 (03/03/2018)

195
47
141
3
332
390
878
549
311
1149
755
314
435
443

Place Back#

Not My Day Job
Gotta Hot Gun
Nic It Smartly
Survivoroo

Mike Can Boom

Spooks For The Chics

A Holey Doc Prom

Jazzy Gray Playmate

CD Lights Above
Black Spurs Dunali
RO Sissys Winner
Guitar Legend
Paps Special Nite
King Of The Coast

Dana M Avila
Karen M Johnson
Cynthia Baker
Kristen K Troxel
Rebecca Winfield
Casey Bibbs
Laura Lee Mucci
Amanda S Moore
Barbara J Buba
Bob Schubbe
Amanda Mayfield
Jeanine Burkart
Angela Newhouse
Sheila Nash

Dana Avila

Karen M Johnson
Cynthia Baker
Kris Troxel
Rebecca Winfield
Elizabeth Bibbs
Laura L Mucci
Amanda Moore
Barbara J Buba
Bob Schubbe
Amanda Mayfield
Jeanine Burkart
Angela Newhouse
Sheila Nash

1724. NS ABVAR: All Breed Amateut VRH Reining - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

N o o~ oW N

8
9
10
11

195
47
141
3
332
390
878
311
1149
314
435

Place Backi#

Not My Day Job
Gotta Hot Gun
Nic It Smartly
Survivoroo

Mike Can Boom

Spooks For The Chics

A Holey Doc Prom
CD Lights Above
Black Spurs Dunali
Guitar Legend
Paps Special Nite

Dana M Avila
Karen M Johnson
Cynthia Baker
Kristen K Troxel
Rebecca Winfield
Casey Bibbs
Laura Lee Mucci
Barbara J Buba
Bob Schubbe
Jeanine Burkart

Angela Newhouse

Dana Avila

Karen M Johnson
Cynthia Baker
Kris Troxel
Rebecca Winfield
Elizabeth Bibbs
Laura L Mucci
Barbara J Buba
Bob Schubbe
Jeanine Burkart

Angela Newhouse

1725. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

822
150
166

Hangin Easy

Miss Texas Hold Em

Smoken Fine

Avery Shriver
Anthony D Luna
Anthony D Luna

Ruth E Shriver
Marissa Luna

Anthony D Luna



Show #B2170 (Morgan Lybbert): Az Sun Circuit VRH 2 (03/04/2018)
1703. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
3 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
4 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
5 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
6 1147 Whatcha Gonna Give Kelly A Hall Karen Kay Taylor
7 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Abby C Cosenza Shannon Goldwater
1704. NS ABVOC: All Breed Open VRH Cutting - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
3 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
4 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
5 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
1707. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
3 435 Paps Special Nite Angela Newhouse Angela Newhouse
4 341 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel
5 991 Ruby Merada Siegfried Schmueckle Siegfried Schmueckle
6 755 RO Sissys Winner Amanda Mayfield Amanda Mayfield
7 807 Master Pryor Tracy Ellingson Tracy Ellingson
8 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
9 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
10 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
11 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
12 549 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore Amanda Moore
13 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
14 141 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker
1708. NS ABVAC: All Breed Amateur VRH Cutting - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
3 435 Paps Special Nite Angela Newhouse Angela Newhouse
4 341 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel
5 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
6 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
7 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
8 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
9 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
10 141 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker

Place Back#

1709. AQHA 482000: Youth VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name




Show #B2170 (Morgan Lybbert): Az Sun Circuit VRH 2 (03/04/2018)

1 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna
2 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
3 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
1710. NS ABYVC: All Breed Youth VRH Cutting - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
2 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
1711. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 965 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange
2 510 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser
3 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly
4 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
5 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Abby C Cosenza Shannon Goldwater
6 898 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne Mcnerney
7 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
8 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
9 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen
10 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
11 99 Gunna Wreckya Robert D Johnson Michael MacKay
12 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
13 250 Miss Callifornia Debra P Cooper Dianne Hutchison
1712. NS ABOVT: All Breed Open VRH Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 153 Gay Flyer Tom Duke PLB Investments LLC
2 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
3 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
4 149 Little Nic EE Linda Acquisto Linda Acquisto
5 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
6 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
1713. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
1715. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 26
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 510 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser
2 316 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
3 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
4 543 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly Michelle Trembly
5 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
6 496 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen
7 716 Tag Yer Shiney Sabrina Wilson Sabrina Wilson
8 755 RO Sissys Winner Amanda Mayfield Amanda Mayfield
9 1125 Boot Cut Wranglers Jamie Burton Jamie Burton
10 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
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332

Mike Can Boom

Rebecca Winfield

Rebecca Winfield



Show #B2170 (Curtis W Reynolds): Az Sun Circuit VRH 2 (03/04/2018)

12 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
13 898 Wr This Cats King Jeanne Mcnerney Jeanne Mcnerney
14 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
15 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
1716. NS ABAVT: All Breed Amateur VRH Trail - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
3 595 One Hot Sports Model Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom
4 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
5 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
6 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
7 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
1717. AQHA 481000: Youth VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
2 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
3 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna
1718. NS ABYVT: All Breed Youth VRH Trail - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
2 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
3 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna
1719. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 494 Shiney Feathers Bob Grant Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer
3 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
4 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
5 1147 Whatcha Gonna Give Kelly A Hall Karen Kay Taylor
6 477 NVR Moonshine Dunnit Mark E Guynn Luke Austin Guynn
7 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
8 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe
9 472 Bugs Lucky Wrangler Abby C Cosenza Shannon Goldwater
10 1678 Duals Lucky Charm Kelby Phillips Mike And/or Robyn Stewart
11 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
1720. NS ABOVR: All Breed Open VRH Reining - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker
2 153 Gay Flyer Tom Duke PLB Investments LLC
3 314 Guitar Legend Arno Gorgasser Jeanine Burkart
4 736 Stopn In Houston Daniel Harris Sheryl And Preston Mease
5 735 Slidin Big Time Daniel Harris Connie Or Larry Klauzen
6 201 Lanark Pick Tom Sharpe Tom Sharpe

1723. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #B2170 (Curtis W Reynolds): Az Sun Circuit VRH 2 (03/04/2018)

1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
3 141 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker
4 341 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel
5 549 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore Amanda Moore
6 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
7 390 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs Elizabeth Bibbs
8 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
9 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
10 755 RO Sissys Winner Amanda Mayfield Amanda Mayfield
11 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
12 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
13 435 Paps Special Nite Angela Newhouse Angela Newhouse
14 443 King Of The Coast Sheila Nash Sheila Nash
1724. NS ABVAR: All Breed Amateut VRH Reining - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 195 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila
2 47 Gotta Hot Gun Karen M Johnson Karen M Johnson
3 141 Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker
4 341 Survivoroo Kristen K Troxel Kris Troxel
5 332 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield
6 390 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs Elizabeth Bibbs
7 311 CD Lights Above Barbara J Buba Barbara J Buba
8 1149 Black Spurs Dunali Bob Schubbe Bob Schubbe
9 314 Guitar Legend Jeanine Burkart Jeanine Burkart
10 878 A Holey Doc Prom Laura Lee Mucci Laura L Mucci
11 435 Paps Special Nite Angela Newhouse Angela Newhouse
1725. AQHA 484000: Youth VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 822 Hangin Easy Avery Shriver Ruth E Shriver
2 150 Miss Texas Hold Em Anthony D Luna Marissa Luna
3 166 Smoken Fine Anthony D Luna Anthony D Luna



